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BSC Final Target
5-erl Turnier

Oberndorf/Tirol ¥
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TRB Kinder

1. Elias GielRner BSC Final Target
TRB Schiiler

1. Jeremy Rampanelli BSC Final Target
Compound Damen

1. AnnalenaDugina BSC Final Target

2. Sissi Walser BSV Penzing 120
Compound Herren

Michael Ullrych BSC Final Target

2. Florian Gartner BSC Final Target 462

3. Benno Depauli BSC Final Target 440 14

4. Wolfgang Berger HSV Saalfelden 440 13

5. Bernhard Popelar HSV Saalfelden 294

6. Dominic Kostler BSV Penzing 294
BHR Damen

1. Gundi Nothegger HSV Saalfelden

2. Alexandra Rieser BSC Final Target 444 4

3 Gabi Kaltseis BSV Avalon 368
BHR Herren

Peter Neureiter HSV Saalfelden

2. Ernst Lehner HSV Saalfelden 464

3. Christian Seibl BSC Final Target 448

4. Oswald Vikoler BSC Kaiserwinkel 388



BB Herren

Rang Name
1. Christoph Nothegger
2. Herbert Hopfgartner
3. Christian Herzog

BB Damen

Rang Name
1. Stephanie Herzog
2. Gabi Kaltseis

TRB Damen
Rang Name

1. Sonja Strasser
Silvia Rampanelli
Waltraud Staffler
Elisabeth Sulzbacher
Magdalena Hollwarth
Karin Eisenmann
Barbara Ullrych
Rosi Rohrmoser

O Nk WD

TRB Herren
Rang Name

1. Albin Schroll
Christian Gruber
Gunther Gartner
Peter Muhlburger
Maxi Hochkogler
Richard Rampanelli
Michael Holler
Ralf Klingler
Helmut Schwendter
Florian Adlwart
Meinhard Rohrmoser

O Nk wWwN

I
w N = o

Kurt Gruber

Harald Staffler
Herbert Ullrych
Christian Geieregger
Konrad Gurtner

. Andreas Holubar

. Josef Eisenmann
Manfred Sulzbacher
. Christian Berger
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Rainer GieRRner
Andreas Kaltseis

Dieter Wechselberger

Hannes Lichtmannegger

Verein

HSV Saalfelden
BSV Penzing
HSV Saalfelden

Verein
HSV Saalfelden
BSV Avalon

Verein

BSC Kaiserwinkel
BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
BSV Pointenhof

BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
HSV Saalfelden

Verein

BSC Kaiserwinkel
BSV Stockenbaum
BSC Final Target
BSC Kaiserwinkel
BSV Avalon

BSC Final Target
HSV Saalfelden
BSV Penzing

BSV Pointenhof
BSC Kaiserwinkel
HSV Saalfelden
BSV Stockenbaum
BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
HSV Saalfelden
BSC Kaiserwinkel
BSC Final Target
BSC Final Target
BSV Pointenhof
BSV Pointenhof
BSV Pointenhof
BSC Final Target
BSV Avalon

Punkte
518
516
470

Punkte
474
368

Punkte
466
412
342
288
274
226
224
224

Punkte
494
494
488
484
474
462
452
446
444
444
440
430
430
422
414
412
404
394
388
356
354
344
312
278

Kill

Kill

Kill

Kill



LB Damen

1. ResiHoller HSV Saalfelden

2. Eva Neumayr HSV Saalfelden 396

3. Petra Kolb BSC Kaiserwinkel 348

4. Christina Costa Niedermoser BSC Kaiserwinkel 338
LB Herren

1. Thomas Kolb BSC Kaiserwinkel

2. Harry Noichl BSC Final Target 387

3.  Kurt Neumayr HSV Saalfelden 386

4. Christian Gaun BSC Final Target 382

5. Daniel Kopp BSV Avalon 334

6. Johann Hirschbichler BSC Kaiserwinkel 282

7. Hannes Braidt HSV Saalfelden 246

8. Christoph Aschaber BSV Avalon 210
Prim Damen

1. Jeanette Pilz BSC Final Target

2. Monika Popelar HSV Saalfelden 220

Prim Herren

1. Bogdan Carlig BSV Avalon
Blasrohr Herren
1. Robert Pichler BSC Final Target

2. Peter Naschberger BSC Final Target 400



GASTEKLASSE Damen
Rang Name
1. Marina Rauter

Isolde Holzner
Bruni Bundschuh

Jasmin Ried|
Zoe Nothegger
. Susanne Aderer
10. Astrid Wittrock
11. Martina Hirner
12. Caroline Hyde
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GASTEKLASSE Herren

Markus Holzner
Stephan Kapeller
Uli Janout
Hermann Berger

Ronnie Rauter
Josef Dodlinger
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. Christian Wieser
. Andy Miinch
. Andreas Wibmer
. Theodor Dax

e
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. Gerhard Uhl

. Frank Wittrock
Daniel Braunstein
Rudi Haidacher

. Anton Posch

. Andreas Egger

. Erich Krenslehner
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. Anton RiBlegger
. Patrick Schroll
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. Reinhard Ellinger
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. Lukas Ullrych

GASTEKLASSE Herren Blasrohr

1. Rudi Wimmer
2. Jorg RoRler
3. Thomas Dax

Karin Niederegger

Jennifer Hochenburger
Sabrina Stemberger

Harald Niederegger

Peter Niederegger
Johann Kleinlercher
. Armin Hochenburger

. Reinhard Schipflinger

. Christoph Kornberger

. Benjamin Schume

. Martin Ellemunter

Ergebnis Gidsteklasse

Verein

BSV Bockstein
BSV Iseltal

BSC Rietz

HSV Lienz

HSV Absam

BSU St.Veit
HSV Absam
Bowfire Schorhof
BSU St.Veit
HSV Absam
HSV Absam

BSV Stuhlfelden

BSC Rietz

BSV Stuhlfelden
BSU St.Veit

BSV Glemmerhof
BSV lIseltal

BSV Boéckstein
ohne Verein

BSV lIseltal

BSU St.Veit

HSV Absam

BSU St.Veit
Bowfire Schorhof
BSU St.Veit

BSV Glemmerhof
JBC Rauris

BSV Glemmerhof
HSV Absam

BSU St.Veit

HSV Lienz

BSV Glemmerhof
BSV Stuhlfelden
HSV Absam

HSV Absam

JBC Rauris

ohne Verein

HSV Lienz

ohne Verein

BSU St.Veit

ohne Verein

DBJV
BSV Glemmerhof
BSV Glemmerhof

Bogenklasse
BHR
BB
TRB
BHR
TRB
LB
TRB
TRB
TRB
LB
SB
LB

Bogenklasse
SB
LB
TRB
BB
BB
BHR
BB
BHR
TRB
TRB
LB
BHR
SB
TRB
SB
TRB
TRB
TRB
SB
SB
LB
SB
TRB
SB
TRB
Cco
TRB
LB
TRB

Bogenklasse
Blasrohr
Blasrohr
Blasrohr

Punkte
516
478
412
410
384
362
350
342
318
200
136
144

Punkte
450
484
506
510
510
502
498
496
484
470
436
462
390
452
386
446
444
442
372
364
360
330
382
312
356
352
340
276
290

Punkte
472
372
370

Kill Punkte Faktor

Kill Punkte Faktor

13
11

Kill

297,90
281,77
250,79
236,71
233,75
233,02
213,05
208,18
193,57
128,74
100,21
92,69

286,37
282,35
277,81
276,75
276,75
272,41
270,24
269,16
265,73
258,04
254,35
250,71
248,19
248,16
245,64
244,87
243,77
242,67
236,73
231,64
210,01
210,00
209,73
198,55
195,45
191,01
186,67
161,01
159,22

Faktor
1,7321
1,6964
1,6428
1,7321
1,6428
1,5535
1,6428
1,6428
1,6428
1,5535
1,3571
1,5535

Faktor
1,5714
1,7142
1,8214
1,8428
1,8428
1,8428
1,8428
1,8428
1,8214
1,8214
1,7142
1,8428
1,5714
1,8214
1,5714
1,8214
1,8214
1,8214
1,5714
1,5714
1,7142
1,5714
1,8214
1,5714
1,8214
1,8428
1,8214
1,7142
1,8214



Ergebnis Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft Name Verein Klasse Punkte Faktor Punkte/F Gesamt
Florian Adlwart BSC Kaiserwinkel |TRB 444 | 1,8214| 243,77

1 Die Tweetys Sonja Strasser BSC Kaiserwinkel |TRB 466 1,6428 283,66( 825,33
Marina Rauter BSC Kaiserwinkel [BHR 516 1,7321 297,90
Herbert Hopfgartner BSV Penzing BB 516 | 1,8428( 280,01

2 Barlis Christian Herzog HSV Saalfelden BB 470 | 1,8428| 255,05| 814,47
Stephanie Herzog HSV Saalfelden BB 474 | 1,6964| 279,42
Albin Schroll BSC Kaiserwinkel |TRB 494 | 1,8214| 271,22

3 Die Kaiserlichen Peter Paul Mihlburger BSC Kaiserwinkel |TRB 484 | 1,8214 265,73| 813,70
Hermann Berger BSV Glemmerhof |[BB 510 | 1,8428| 276,75
Ernst Lehner HSV Saalfelden BHR 464 | 1,8428 251,79

4 Die blinden 3 Andi Miinch Bowfire Schorhof [BHR 462 1,8428 250,71 773,72
Christian Gruber BSV Stockenbaum |TRB 494 1,8214 271,22
Frank Wittrock HSV Absam TRB 444 1,8214 243,77

5 Die Vergesslichen Armin Hochenburger HSV Absam TRB 470 | 1,8214 258,04 711,54
Christoph Kronberger HSV Absam TRB 382 | 1,8214| 209,73
Christian Gaun BSC Final Target LB 382 1,7142 222,84

6 SCHAF-Schitzen Reinhard Ellinger ohne Verein TRB 340 | 1,8214 186,67| 684,43
Robert Pichler BSC Final Target BR 432 | 1,5714| 274,91
Konrad Gurtner BSC Kaiserwinkel |TRB 404 1,8214 221,81

7 Alles Wurscht Christiane Niedermoser [BSC Kaiserwinkel [LB 338 1,5535 217,57| 649,93
Ossi Vikoler BSC Kaiserwinkel |BHR 388 | 1,8428| 210,55
Elias GieBner BSC Final Target [TRB 412 | 1,5714| 262,19

8 Achenweg 13 Rainer GielRner BSC Final Target [TRB 312 | 1,8214 171,30| 649,80
Andreas Holubar BSC Final Target TRB 394 1,8214 216,32
Johann Hirschbichler BSC Kaiserwinkel (LB 282 | 1,7142| 164,51

9 Die linken Bazillen Thomas Kolb BSC Kaiserwinkel (LB 414 | 1,7142| 241,51| 630,03
Petra Kolb BSC Kaiserwinkel (LB 348 1,5535 224,01
Helmut Schwendter BSV Pointenhof TRB 444 | 1,8214| 243,77

10 Die 2 lustigen 3 Hannes Lichtmannegger |BSV Pointenhof TRB 344 | 1,8214( 188,87 628,09
Manfred Sulzbacher BSV Pointenhof TRB 356 | 1,8214| 195,45
Bogdan Carlig BSV Avalon SB 314 | 1,5714( 199,82

11 Die Schnee-Eulen Daniel Kopp BSV Avalon LB 334 | 1,7142| 194,84 607,12
Gabi Kaltseis BSV Avalon BHR 368 | 1,7321| 212,46
Astrid Wittrock HSV Absam LB 200 | 1,5535| 128,74

12 HSV Absam Ladies Jasmin Riedl| HSV Absam TRB 350 | 1,6428| 213,05| 575,54
Jenny Hochenburger HSV Absam TRB 384 | 1,6428( 233,75




